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U-19 Championship
2024/25 10th round, Match #77

Friday, 18.10.2024, 13:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 10°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Marchenko Denys
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
29 Druzhynin Yaroslav
20 Zorenko Maksym
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
70 Korkh Kiril
97 Yushko Daniil
90 Liakh Taras

Substitutes
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
76 Martynov Ivan
88 Davydok Illia
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
66 Vladimirov Dmytro
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
89 Homonets Vladyslav
33 Kudelia Arsenii
28 Chornyi Artem
26 Hrabilin Artem
69 Tovarchi Oleksii
19 Titov Maksym

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

71 Surkis Viacheslav
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
17 Kolomiiets Fedir
3 Balaba Nazar (C)
19 Romaniuk Bohdan
14 Ishchenko Danylo
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
8 Bilyi Davyd
20 Redushko Bohdan
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
13 Korobov Maksym
15 Dykyi Denys
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
30 Andreiko Ivan
9 Lobko Vitalii
24 Maliuta Yevhenii
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr
23 Ozymai Volodymyr
25 Liusin Pavlo
26 Hubenko Kostiantyn

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Halian Anna
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #77
Friday, 18.10.2024, 13:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 10°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
90 Liakh Taras 29'

35' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

46' 17 Kolomiiets Fedir
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre

46' 19 Romaniuk Bohdan
15 Dykyi Denys

46' 8 Bilyi Davyd
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav

59' 6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre

20 Zorenko Maksym 60'

97 Yushko Daniil
28 Chornyi Artem 61'

90 Liakh Taras
26 Hrabilin Artem 61'

68' 20 Redushko Bohdan

12 Kozlov Oleksandr
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib 69'

73' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

79' 20 Redushko Bohdan
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr

85' 5 Syzoniuk Yehor
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav

88 Davydok Illia 86'

70 Korkh Kiril
33 Kudelia Arsenii 86'

86' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii
9 Lobko Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


